
X X V I
M A D E I R A
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
B R I D G E  O P E N

N O V
0 2 - 1 3

/ /

2 0 2 3

V I D A M A R  R E S O R T  H O T E L  M A D E I R A
E S T R A D A  M O N U M E N T A L  1 7 5  -  1 7 7  9 0 0 0 - 1 0 0  F U N C H A L  -  M A D E I R A  

T E L :  ( + 3 5 1 )  2 9 1  7 6 8  4 4 7
S A L E S @ M A D E I R A . V D M . P T

M A D E I R A . V I D A M A R R E S O R T S . C O M

www.bridge-madeira.com

A  g r a n d  s l a m  o f  p l e a s u r e s
 
T h e  t e m p e r a t e  c l i m a t e ,  n a t u r a l  b e a u t y  a n d
l u x u r i a n t  l a n d s c a p e s  o f  M a d e i r a  c o m b i n e  w i t h
t h e  c o s m o p o l i t a n  a t t i t u d e  a n d  t h e  h o s p i t a l i t y
o f  i t s  p e o p l e  t o  p r o v i d e  u n f o r g e t t a b l e
e x p e r i e n c e s  t o  e v e r y o n e  w h o  c o m e s  h e r e .  I t  i s
i n  t h i s  w o n d e r f u l  s e t t i n g  t h a t  t h e  M a d e i r a
B r i d g e  A s s o c i a t i o n ,  t h e  V i d a M a r  R e s o r t  H o t e l
a n d  t h e  X X V I  M a d e i r a  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  B r i d g e
O p e n  h o p e  t o  w e l c o m e  y o u .
 
W h a t  w i l l  b e  w a i t i n g  f o r  y o u ?  T h e  u s u a l  w a r m
w e l c o m e ,  v a r i e d  s o c i a l  p r o g r a m m e ,  a n d  t h e
o b v i o u s  m u s t - h a v e :  a  p l e a s u r a b l e  g a m e .  C o m e
a n d  e n j o y  g o o d  b r i d g e  a t  a  h o t e l  t h a t  m e a s u r e s
u p  t o  t h e  o c c a s i o n .  T h e  r o o m s  a t  t h e  V i d a M a r
R e s o r t  H o t e l  M a d e i r a  a l l  h a v e  s e a  v i e w s ,  a n d
n a t u r a l  l i g h t  f i l l s  t h e  p u b l i c  a r e a s  a n d  t h e
p l a y i n g - r o o m s .    T h e  R e s o r t  o f f e r s  m a n y  l e i s u r e
a n d  s p o r t s  f a c i l i t i e s  i n c l u d i n g  r e s t a u r a n t s ,
b a r s ,  i n d o o r  a n d  o u t d o o r  p o o l s ,  a  g y m ,  a n d  t h e
s e n s a t i o n a l  T h a l a s s o  S e a  S p a .  I t  h a s  d i r e c t
a c c e s s  t o  t h e  s e a ,  t o o .



SIDE EVENTS:

2nd Nov 8.30pm | Portuguese National Simultaneous Pairs
3rd and 4th Nov 4pm | IMP Pairs (separate events)
5th Nov – 4pm | Charity Tournament
6th Nov – 8.30pm | Warm-up Pairs
13th Nov - 8.30pm | Cool-down Pairs

OFFICIAL PROGRAM  TOURNAMENT:

6th Nov – 6pm | Welcome cocktails
7th – 9th Nov - 4pm | Open Pairs
10th Nov – 8.30pm | Open Teams
11th Nov – 11am and 2.30pm | Open Teams
12th Nov – 2.30pm | Open Teams

BRIDGE PACKAGE INCLUDES:
 
- 7 nights’ stay including buffet breakfast (except at
Monumental Palace)
- Entry fees for the two main events (Pairs and Teams)
- Airport transfers
- Welcome cocktails
- Light lunch on 11th November
- Closing dinner

Miguel Teixeira
Tel.: (+351 965 477 574
email: good2019events.booking@gmail.com

Carlos Luiz
Tel.: (+351) 914 440 580 
email: cluiz57@gmail.com

ORGANIZATION CONTACTS 

VIDAMAR HOTEL
EARLY

BOOKING 2023

PLAYER
PACKAGE

NON - PLAYER
PACKAGE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

SIDE SEA VIEW

FRONT SEA VIEW

PREMIUM SEA VIEW

NO

WITH

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

SINGLE

SINGLE

YES

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

1.066,00

998,50

709,35

645,35

1.153,15

1.085,65

791,60

727,60

1.213,00

1.145,50

831,50

767,50

1.433,00

1.330,50

1.051,50

952,50

1.373,15

1.270,65

1.011,60

912,60

1.286,00

1.183,50

929,35

830,35

SINGLE

SIDE SEA VIEW

FRONT SEA VIEW

PREMIUM SEA VIEW

YES

SINGLE

SINGLE

YES

YES

YES

YES

998,50

709,35

645,35

1.153,15

1.085,65

791,60

727,60

1.213,00

1.145,50

831,50

767,50

1.433,00

1.330,50

1.051,50

952,50

1.373,15

1.270,65

1.011,60

912,60

1.183,50

929,35

830,35

OTHER HOTELS

ROOM TYPE 2023

SINGLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

DOUBLE

TERRACE MAR

VILA BALEIRA

MONUMENTAL 
 VIEWS

SINGLE

SINGLE

WITH

WITH

645,35

727,60

830,35

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

727,60

MONUMENTAL PLAZA
APARTMENTS

DOUBLE

SINGLE

561,00

380,75

564,50

400,00

620,50

407,00

697,50

431,50

781,00

600,75

784,50

620,00

840,50

627,00

917,50

651,50

ROOM TYPE

PLAYER
PACKAGE

NON - PLAYER
PACKAGE

EARLY BOOKING:
For reservations made and paid for by 31/08/2023.


