XXVI MADEIRA INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE OPEN

www.bridge-madeira.com

A

A grand slam of pleasures

The temperate climate, natural beauty and luxuriant landscapes of Madeira combine with the cosmopolitan attitude and the hospitality of its people to provide unforgettable experiences to everyone who comes here. It is in this wonderful setting that the Madeira Bridge Association, the VidaMar Resort Hotel and the XXVI Madeira International Bridge Open hope to welcome you.

What will be waiting for you? The usual warm welcome, varied social programme, and the obvious must-have: a pleasurable game. Come and enjoy good bridge at a hotel that measures up to the occasion. The rooms at the VidaMar Resort Hotel Madeira all have sea views, and natural light fills the public areas and the playing-rooms. The Resort offers many leisure and sports facilities including restaurants, bars, indoor and outdoor pools, a gym, and the sensational Thalasso Sea Spa. It has direct access to the sea, too.

NOV 02-13

// 2023





VIDAMAR RESORT HOTEL MADEIRA
ESTRADA MONUMENTAL 175 - 177 9000-100 FUNCHAL - MADEIRA
TEL: (+351) 291 768 447
SALES@MADEIRA.VDM.PT
MADEIRA.VIDAMARRESORTS.COM













SIDE EVENTS:

2nd Nov 8.30pm | Portuguese National Simultaneous Pairs 3rd and 4th Nov 4pm | IMP Pairs (separate events) 5th Nov - 4pm | Charity Tournament 6th Nov - 8.30pm | Warm-up Pairs 13th Nov - 8.30pm | Cool-down Pairs

OFFICIAL PROGRAM TOURNAMENT:

6th Nov – 6pm | Welcome cocktails 7th – 9th Nov – 4pm | Open Pairs 10th Nov – 8.30pm | Open Teams 1th Nov – 11am and 2.30pm | Open Teams 12th Nov – 2.30pm | Open Teams

BRIDGE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

- 7 nights' stay including buffet breakfast (except at Monumental Palace)
- Entry fees for the two main events (Pairs and Teams)
- Airport transfers
- Welcome cocktails
- Light lunch on 11th November
- Closing dinner

EARLY BOOKING:

For reservations made and paid for by 31/08/2023.

VIDAMAR HOTEL			NON - PLAYER PACKAGE	PLAYER PACKAGE
ROOM TYPE EARLY BOOKING			2023	
SINGLE	SIDE SEA VIEW	NO	1.066,00	1.286,00
JINGLL		YES	998,50	1.183,50
DOUBLE		NO	709,35	929,35
DOODLE		YES	645,35	830,35
SINGLE	FRONT SEA VIEW	NO	1.153,15	1.373,15
		YES	1.085,65	1.270,65
DOUBLE		NO	791,60	1.011,60
		YES	727,60	912,60
SINGLE	PREMIUM SEA VIEW	NO	1.213,00	1.433,00
		YES	1.145,50	1.330,50
DOUBLE		NO YES	831,50	1.051,50
			767,50	952,50 PLAYER
OTHER HOTELS		NON - PLAYER PACKAGE		PACKAGE
ROOM TYPE		2023		
SINGLE	TERRACE MAR	561,00		781,00
DOUBLE		380	75	600,75
SINGLE		564,50		784,50
DOUBLE	VILA BALEIRA	400,00		620,00
SINGLE	MONUMENTAL	620,50		840,50
DOUBLE	VIEWS	407,00		627,00
SINGLE	MONUMENTAL PLAZA APARTMENTS	697,50		917,50
DOUBLE		431,50		651,50

ORGANIZATION CONTACTS

Miguel Teixeira Tel.: (+351 965 477 574 email: good2019events.booking@gmail.com Carlos Luiz Tel.: (+351) 914 440 580 email: cluiz57@gmail.com